1984 GPz Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
AIR CLEANER

E1130-0146

.m 16126 go059D

h‘f
92037E K
3 g~—-—92037E
920590
£ 92037C
| 39162 £:i::b .
2037E
9 92058 r 92059B
920374

92009A
92075
14025
|
i 11043
%—92059#\
o—92037

92037 —=< B—'7 02
7°2A#B 9——92037

&— 92066
92037—<*
&—92066

-
920370

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1984 GP:z

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME

GASKET,SILENCER,INTAK (Ref # 11009)
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
BRACKET-A,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11036)
BRACKET-A,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11036A)
BRACKET,INTAKE SLNCR (Ref # 11043)
COV,INTK SILENCER,LH (Ref # 14025)
COV,INTK SILENCER,RH (Ref # 14025A)
FILTER,INTAKE DUCT (Ref # 14043)
DUCT,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 14073A)
VALVE ASSY,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
SILENCER (Ref # 39162)
SILENCER-INTAKE (Ref # 39162A)

SILENCER-INTAKE (Canada) (Ref # 39162B)

SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X12,BL (Ref # 92009A)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

CLAMP,OVER FLOW PIPE (Ref # 92037D)
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037E)
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,AIR FILTER BLEED (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,14X20X290 (Ref # 92059B)
TUBE,INTAKE SILENCER (Ref # 92059C)

PART NUMBER

11009-1331
11011-1135
11012-1288
11013-1074
11036-1942
11036-1943
11043-1220
14025-1767
14025-1768
14043-1013
14073-1103
14073-1104
16126-1014
39162-1003
39162-1010
39162-1011
92009-1051
92009-1138
92027-1081
92037-010
92037-072
92037-1076
92037-1076
92037-134
92037-213
92059-1162
92059-1164
92059-1281
92059-1282
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



1984 GP:z

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME

TUBE,14X20X74.5 (Ref # 92059D)
TUBE,RUBBER,3X8X10 (Ref # 92059E)
PLUG,DRAIN,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92066)
DAMPER,INTAKE COVER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)
TUBE-RUBBER 5X400 (Ref # 702)
TUBE-RUBBER 5X400 (Ref # 702A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92059-1307
92059-1309
92066-1121
92075-1573
130B0610
220B610
224B0612
702A05400
702A05400
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